
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0619000010
Location: 06-Ker-33-40.4/59.3

Contract Code: B
Number of Items: 97

KERN COUNTY ABOUT 8 MILES NORTH OF MCKITTRICK FROM
CYMRIC WASH BRIDGE TO 0.8 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 46

Cold plane, place HMA and RHMA-G, and replace culverts.
Federal Aid #1: ACST-S033(094)E

Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
3 $25,264,519.00 8.96%

200 $2,264,809.007
DBE - 20.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $27,529,328.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
3005 JAMES ROAD
BAKERSFIELD CA  93308

(661) 399-3361
00000089

(661) 399-3598
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

2 $27,792,735.00 VC0000020938 GRIFFITH COMPANY
3050 E. BIRCH ST
BREA CA  92821

(714) 984-5500
00000088

(714) 854-0228
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

3 $34,074,074.00 VC0000101366 PAPICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
398 SUNRISE TERRACE
ARROYO GRANDE CA  93420

(805) 473-3016
00767055

Phone
CSLB#
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Bid Opening Date: 05/23/2024
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05/24/2024Contract Number: 06-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 05/23/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

3,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

7,360.000003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 200.0 1,472,000.00

6,000.000004 090205 DISPUTE RESOLUTION BOARD ON-SITE MEETING EA 8.0 48,000.00

200.000005 090210 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-BOARD-RELATED TASKS HR 20.0 4,000.00

75,000.000006 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 75,000.00LUMP SUM

1,200,000.000007 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1,200,000.00LUMP SUM

6.000008 120151 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE) LF 8,960.0 53,760.00

40.000009 120152 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (TAPE) SQFT 340.0 13,600.00

90.000010 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 150.0 13,500.00

60.000011 120195 TRAFFIC DRUM EA 220.0 13,200.00

25.000012 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 400.0 10,000.00

55,000.000013 014002 PORTABLE SIGNAL SYSTEMS (LS) LS 55,000.00LUMP SUM

4.000014 120300 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKER EA 400.0 1,600.00

25.000015 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 1,800.0 45,000.00

20,000.000016 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 20,000.00LUMP SUM

3,000.000017 014105 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 8.0 24,000.00

4,000.000018 129152 TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM EA 16.0 64,000.00

100.000019 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 150.0 15,000.00

10,000.000020 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000021 130301 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000022 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 2.0 4,000.00

100,000.000023 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 100,000.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000024 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

500.000025 131103 WATER QUALITY SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 5.0 2,500.00
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05/24/2024Contract Number: 06-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 05/23/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

500.000026 131104 WATER QUALITY MONITORING REPORT EA 2.0 1,000.00

500.000027 131105 WATER QUALITY ANNUAL REPORT EA 2.0 1,000.00

3.500028 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 4,680.0 16,380.00

10,000.000029 146007 INVASIVE SPECIES CONTROL LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

4.900030 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 2,070.0 10,143.00

12.550031 037530 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ERTEC) LF 7,720.0 96,886.00

300,000.000032 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 300,000.00LUMP SUM

27.000033 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 36,300.0 980,100.00

50.000034 190123 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TOPSOIL) CY 420.0 21,000.00

100.000035 190185 SHOULDER BACKING TON 200.0 20,000.00

50.000036 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION CY 550.0 27,500.00

0.050037 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 1,240,000.0 62,000.00

5.100038 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 191,000.0 974,100.00

0.060039 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 1,240,000.0 74,400.00

67.000040 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 3,700.0 247,900.00

0.090041 210630 INCORPORATE MATERIALS SQFT 1,240,000.0 111,600.00

85.000042 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 25,500.0 2,167,500.00

425.000043 390095 REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING CY 1,160.0 493,000.00

106.000044 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 75,500.0 8,003,000.00

130.000045 390137 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) TON 37,300.0 4,849,000.00

10,000.000046 394060 DATA CORE LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

400.000047 397005 TACK COAT TON 200.0 80,000.00

2.800048 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 273,000.0 764,400.00

2,000.000049 510090 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BOX CULVERT CY 170.0 340,000.00F

2,000.000050 510092 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, HEADWALL CY 120.0 240,000.00F
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05/24/2024Contract Number: 06-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 05/23/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

3.000051 520101 BAR REINFORCING STEEL LB 9,720.0 29,160.00F

1.600052 520107 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BOX CULVERT) LB 49,600.0 79,360.00F

330.000053 039555 STRESS REDUCING SLAB CY 650.0 214,500.00

180.000054 650014 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 440.0 79,200.00

200.000055 650018 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 45.0 9,000.00

470.000056 650034 48" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 220.0 103,400.00

1,200.000057 703646 42" WELDED STEEL PIPE (.375" THICK) LF 12.0 14,400.00

810.000058 703656 48" WELDED STEEL PIPE (.375" THICK) LF 64.0 51,840.00

2,200.000059 705027 42" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 1.0 2,200.00

2,500.000060 705031 48" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 2.0 5,000.00

3,300.000061 705204 18" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 16.0 52,800.00

3,800.000062 705206 24" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 2.0 7,600.00

9,500.000063 705214 48" CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION EA 6.0 57,000.00

1,700.000064 705376 21" X 15" ALTERNATIVE FLARED END PIPE ARCH SECTION EA 2.0 3,400.00

40.000065 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 800.0 32,000.00

4,000.000066 710152 REMOVE HEADWALL EA 6.0 24,000.00

100.000067 710167 REMOVE FLARED END SECTION (EA) EA 3.0 300.00

85.000068 710360 CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (LF) LF 500.0 42,500.00

520.000069 710394 48" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 500.0 260,000.00

250.000070 723080 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (60 LB, CLASS II, METHOD B) (CY) CY 120.0 30,000.00

8.000071 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 310.0 2,480.00

10.000072 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 140.0 1,400.00

100.000073 810170 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 840.0 84,000.00

5.000074 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 4,990.0 24,950.00

110.000075 820110 MILEPOST MARKER EA 41.0 4,510.00
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05/24/2024Contract Number: 06-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 05/23/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

90.000076 820112 MARKER (CULVERT) EA 18.0 1,620.00

120.000077 820130 OBJECT MARKER EA 47.0 5,640.00

70.000078 820220 REMOVE MARKER EA 41.0 2,870.00

100.000079 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 41.0 4,100.00

400.000080 820530 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN EA 4.0 1,600.00

19.000081 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 1,010.0 19,190.00

12.000082 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 300.0 3,600.00

36.000083 820780 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED) SQFT 260.0 9,360.00

31.000084 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 110.0 3,410.00

530.000085 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 150.0 79,500.00

900.000086 820850 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 20.0 18,000.00

330.000087 833085 PIPE HANDRAILING LF 155.0 51,150.00F

10.000088 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 1,140.0 11,400.00

0.800089 840619 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
12-3)

LF 2,330.0 1,864.00

0.750090 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 62,700.0 47,025.00

1.000091 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 286,000.0 286,000.00

2.000092 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 340.0 680.00

1.800093 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 6,250.0 11,250.00

46.000094 846046 6" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 2,000.0 92,000.00

50.000095 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 1,000.0 50,000.00

55,000.000096 870600 TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION SYSTEM LS 55,000.00LUMP SUM

2,400,000.000097 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 2,400,000.00LUMP SUM

$27,529,328.00Bid Amount:
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05/24/2024Contract Number: 06-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 05/23/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0001 1,500.00 3,420.001,500.00 3,420.00
0002 10,000.00 12,180.0010,000.00 12,180.00
0003 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.005,000.00 5,000.00
0004 48,000.00 48,000.006,000.00 6,000.00
0005 4,000.00 4,000.00200.00 200.00
0006 52,250.00 52,250.0052,250.00 52,250.00
0007 1,000,000.00 2,463,492.401,000,000.00 2,463,492.40
0008 53,760.00 53,760.006.00 6.00
0009 13,600.00 13,600.0040.00 40.00
0010 6,750.00 6,750.0045.00 45.00
0011 17,600.00 17,600.0080.00 80.00
0012 16,100.00 59,000.0040.25 147.50
0013 29,400.00 55,450.0029,400.00 55,450.00
0014 1,600.00 1,600.004.00 4.00
0015 63,000.00 102,600.0035.00 57.00
0016 49,200.00 52,700.0049,200.00 52,700.00
0017 7,500.00 42,120.00937.50 5,265.00
0018 124,000.00 108,800.007,750.00 6,800.00
0019 30,000.00 22,125.00200.00 147.50
0020 25,000.00 60,795.0025,000.00 60,795.00
0021 10,000.00 3,600.0010,000.00 3,600.00
0022 3,000.00 3,600.001,500.00 1,800.00
0023 240,000.00 36,895.00240,000.00 36,895.00
0024 10,000.00 9,840.0010,000.00 9,840.00
0025 7,500.00 4,000.001,500.00 800.00
0026 3,000.00 3,200.001,500.00 1,600.00
0027 3,000.00 3,200.001,500.00 1,600.00
0028 3,510.00 4,212.000.75 0.90
0029 25,000.00 19,195.0025,000.00 19,195.00
0030 7,348.50 10,101.603.55 4.88
0031 76,814.00 96,886.009.95 12.55
0032 441,097.50 200,000.00441,097.50 200,000.00
0033 1,089,000.00 3,831,465.0030.00 105.55
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05/24/2024Contract Number: 06-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 05/23/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0034 31,500.00 58,800.0075.00 140.00
0035 22,000.00 30,000.00110.00 150.00
0036 41,250.00 63,525.0075.00 115.50
0037 62,000.00 62,000.000.05 0.05
0038 649,400.00 968,370.003.40 5.07
0039 99,200.00 74,400.000.08 0.06
0040 166,500.00 244,200.0045.00 66.00
0041 62,000.00 111,600.000.05 0.09
0042 1,657,500.00 3,006,450.0065.00 117.90
0043 464,000.00 540,560.00400.00 466.00
0044 8,154,000.00 7,680,615.00108.00 101.73
0045 5,222,000.00 5,040,722.00140.00 135.14
0046 7,600.00 14,100.007,600.00 14,100.00
0047 100,000.00 150,000.00500.00 750.00
0048 982,800.00 513,240.003.60 1.88
0049 593,300.00 515,950.003,490.00 3,035.00
0050 390,000.00 287,400.003,250.00 2,395.00
0051 34,992.00 29,160.003.60 3.00
0052 178,560.00 91,760.003.60 1.85
0053 237,250.00 598,000.00365.00 920.00
0054 149,600.00 274,120.00340.00 623.00
0055 18,000.00 36,585.00400.00 813.00
0056 126,500.00 185,020.00575.00 841.00
0057 26,400.00 26,760.002,200.00 2,230.00
0058 52,800.00 117,440.00825.00 1,835.00
0059 1,850.00 3,225.001,850.00 3,225.00
0060 5,000.00 7,630.002,500.00 3,815.00
0061 77,600.00 56,320.004,850.00 3,520.00
0062 11,600.00 7,630.005,800.00 3,815.00
0063 52,800.00 99,300.008,800.00 16,550.00
0064 6,600.00 10,500.003,300.00 5,250.00
0065 12,000.00 76,000.0015.00 95.00
0066 18,000.00 24,840.003,000.00 4,140.00
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05/24/2024Contract Number: 06-0Y1304

Bid Opening Date: 05/23/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0067 4,500.00 2,895.001,500.00 965.00
0068 42,000.00 17,695.0084.00 35.39
0069 280,000.00 266,045.00560.00 532.09
0070 66,000.00 37,200.00550.00 310.00
0071 1,550.00 2,604.005.00 8.40
0072 420.00 420.003.00 3.00
0073 47,880.00 63,000.0057.00 75.00
0074 24,950.00 24,950.005.00 5.00
0075 5,945.00 5,740.00145.00 140.00
0076 1,710.00 2,430.0095.00 135.00
0077 8,225.00 8,225.00175.00 175.00
0078 4,715.00 3,075.00115.00 75.00
0079 7,995.00 5,740.00195.00 140.00
0080 1,008.00 1,320.00252.00 330.00
0081 11,867.50 12,625.0011.75 12.50
0082 3,600.00 3,900.0012.00 13.00
0083 5,720.00 5,460.0022.00 21.00
0084 2,502.50 2,365.0022.75 21.50
0085 68,250.00 123,000.00455.00 820.00
0086 15,400.00 19,200.00770.00 960.00
0087 67,425.00 47,275.00435.00 305.00
0088 11,400.00 11,400.0010.00 10.00
0089 1,747.50 1,747.500.75 0.75
0090 47,025.00 47,025.000.75 0.75
0091 271,700.00 271,700.000.95 0.95
0092 680.00 680.002.00 2.00
0093 10,937.50 10,937.501.75 1.75
0094 90,000.00 85,400.0045.00 42.70
0095 45,000.00 44,450.0045.00 44.45
0096 55,450.00 125,504.0055,450.00 125,504.00
0097 2,400,000.00 3,407,407.002,400,000.00 3,407,407.00

$27,792,735.00 $34,074,074.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-0Y1304
06-KER-33-40.4/59.3
5/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
5/24/2024

J & M LAND RESTORATION ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000000213
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J & M LAND RESTORATION ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000000213
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J & M LAND RESTORATION ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000000213
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J & M LAND RESTORATION ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000000213
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J & M LAND RESTORATION ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000000213
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J & M LAND RESTORATION ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000000213
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J & M LAND RESTORATION ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000000213
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J & M LAND RESTORATION ITEM 97 (1%)VC0000000213
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J & M LAND RESTORATION MOBE FOR ITEMS 30,31,37-41VC0000000213
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 33 (10%)VC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 43 (5%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-0Y1304
06-KER-33-40.4/59.3
5/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
5/24/2024

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 48 (19%)VC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS OPERATED RENTED MILLING MACHINEVC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS OPERATED RENTED MILLING MACHINEVC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS OPERATED RENTED COLD PLANERVC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 94 (48%)VC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 95 (44%)VC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS RUMBLE STRIP GRINDINGVC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS RUMBLE STRIP GRINDINGVC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PACIFIC STEEL GROUP ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000000213
997880FRESNO CA

PACIFIC STEEL GROUP ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000000213
997880FRESNO CA

PACIFIC STEEL GROUP ITEM 53 (2%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
997880FRESNO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-0Y1304
06-KER-33-40.4/59.3
5/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
5/24/2024

PACIFIC STEEL GROUP FURNISH AND INSTALL REBARVC0000000213
997880FRESNO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (50%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL FLAGGING AND PILOT CARVC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
962161ATASCADERO CA
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06-0Y1304
06-KER-33-40.4/59.3
5/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
5/24/2024

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

AVILA TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000000213
962161ATASCADERO CA

ACE FENCE CO. ITEM 87 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
996577LA PUENTE CA
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06-0Y1304
06-KER-33-40.4/59.3
5/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
5/24/2024

ACE FENCE CO. ITEM 97 (1%)VC0000000213
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE CO. MOBE FOR PIPE HANDRAILVC0000000213
996577LA PUENTE CA

ABSL ITEM 44 (1%)VC0000000213
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL ITEM 45 (1%)VC0000000213
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL HMA MICROMILLVC0000000213
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL RHMA CORRECTIVE GRINDINGVC0000000213
621781HAYWARD CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
685387COLTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-0Y1304
06-KER-33-40.4/59.3
5/23/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
5/24/2024

CAL STRIPE LCP FOR STRIPING PORTIONVC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 91 (100%)VC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 92 (100%)VC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 93 (100%)VC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE ITEM 97 (1%)VC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE MOBE FOR STRIPING PORTIONVC0000000213
685387COLTON CA

S A K ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000000213
984560ROCKLIN CA

S A K ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
984560ROCKLIN CA
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S A K ITEM 97 (1%)VC0000000213
984560ROCKLIN CA

S A K MOBE FOR PIPE LININGVC0000000213
984560ROCKLIN CA
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STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000020938
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEMS 6,10,11,12,13,17,18,19VC0000020938
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC ITEM 7 (69.7%)VC0000020938
790502EXETER CA

FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000020938
790502EXETER CA

FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC TRAFFIC CONTROL - PORTIONVC0000020938
790502EXETER CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC ITEM 33 (15.3%)VC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC ITEM 43 (5.5%)VC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC ITEM 48 (26%)VC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC ITEM 94 (48.5%)VC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC ITEM 95 (48.5%)VC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC OPERATED COLD PLANER - PORTIONVC0000020938

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC OPERATED COLD PLANER - PORTIONVC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC OPERATED COLD PLANER - PORTIONVC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC RUMBLE STRIP - PORTIONVC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC RUMBLE STRIP - PORTIONVC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION LLC ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000020938
984560ROCKLIN CA

SAK CONSTRUCTION LLC ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000020938
984560ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000020938
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEMS 30,31,37,38,39,40,41VC0000020938
878017ROCKLIN CA

SAFETY NETWORK INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000020938
787285FRESNO CA

SAFETY NETWORK INC ITEMS 28,73,75-79, 80-86VC0000020938
787285FRESNO CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 96 (100%)VC0000020938

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
793907LA PUENTE CA
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ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 87 (75%)VC0000020938
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY PIPE HANDRAILING - PORTIONVC0000020938
996577LA PUENTE CA

CEN-CAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 49 (78%)VC0000020938
962895BAKERSFIELD CA

CEN-CAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 50 (79%)VC0000020938
962895BAKERSFIELD CA

CEN-CAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000020938
962895BAKERSFIELD CA

CEN-CAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000020938
962895BAKERSFIELD CA

CEN-CAL CONSTRUCTION STRUCTURAL CONCRETE - PORTIONVC0000020938
962895BAKERSFIELD CA

CEN-CAL CONSTRUCTION STRUCTURAL CONCRETE - PORTIONVC0000020938
962895BAKERSFIELD CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000020938
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 97 (1.4%)VC0000020938
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEMS 1,8,9,14,72,74,88,89,90,91,92,93VC0000020938

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CAL-STRIPE MOBILIZATION - PORTIONVC0000020938
685387COLTON CA
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J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000101366
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000101366
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000101366
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000101366
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000101366
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000101366
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000101366
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. ITEM 97 (0.25%)VC0000101366
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. MOBILIZATION FOR EROSION CONTROL WORKVC0000101366
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

LAMASSU UTILITY SERVICES, INC. ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000101366
1017757LOOMIS CA

LAMASSU UTILITY SERVICES, INC. ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000101366

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1017757LOOMIS CA
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LAMASSU UTILITY SERVICES, INC. ITEM 97 (1.26%)VC0000101366
1017757LOOMIS CA

LAMASSU UTILITY SERVICES, INC. MOBILIZATION FOR PIPE LINER WORKVC0000101366
1017757LOOMIS CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 94 (51.1%)VC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 95 (49.1%)VC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS GRIND 6" RUMBLE STRIPVC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS GRIND 12" RUMBLE STRIPVC0000101366
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 73 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000101366

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
975518BAKERSFIELD CA
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STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 79 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000101366
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000101366

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CAL-STRIPE ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE LEAD PLAN FOR STRIPEVC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 91 (100%)VC0000101366

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
685387COLTON CA
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CAL-STRIPE ITEM 92 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 93 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 97 (0.96%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPEVC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 45 (2.50%)VC0000101366
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION PROFILE GRIND RHMAVC0000101366
621781HAYWARD CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000101366
793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 96 (100%)VC0000101366
793907LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 87 (100%)VC0000101366
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 97 (0.10%)VC0000101366
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR HANDRAILINGVC0000101366
996577LA PUENTE CA
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